50Ω  Adapters  2.4mm Female - 2.92mm Female 90° Right Angle
Part Number:  24-292-FFW
El
ec
tr
ic
al
 &
 M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
2D
 O
ut
lin
e
D
ra
w
in
g
Electrical Specifications at 25°C, all specifications are subject to change without notice at any time. Rev. A
1/4"-36UNS-2A
SW6
SW6
18.5mm
M
7X
0.
75
-6
g
SW7
(.728")
16
.7
m
m
(.6
57
")
Frequency Range DC-40GHz
VSWR (Max.) 1.25:1
Durability (Min.) 1000 Cycles
Operating Temperature -65℃ ~+165℃
 Insulation Resistance (Min.) 3000 MΩ
Body Material Stainless Steel Passivated
Center Conductor Brass&Beryllium Copper Gold Plated
Dielectric PEI&PTFE
Insertion Loss (Max.) 0.55dB
50Ω  Adapters  2.4mm Female - 2.92mm Female 90° Right Angle
Part Number:  24-292-FFW
Electrical Specifications at 25°C, all specifications are subject to change without notice at any time. Rev. A
Ty
pi
ca
l G
ra
ph